To Order Lunches on FACTSs, you will follow the steps below.

1. Go to factsmgt.com. Click on FACTS Family Portal under Family Log In.
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2. Next enter the district code FCS-VA, your username and password. Select Parent and
then click Login.
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3. Go to Student ->then Lunch and select the student name. Click on the purple CREATE
WEB ORDER button.
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4. Select the student and then the date you wish to purchase lunch.
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i
FAITH CHRISTIAN Lunch Order Form
g8 School o Aaron Ridge ($0.00)
Callan Ridge ($0.00)
e Student A

Lunch Items for Monday 08/29/2022 ($0.00)
Student Home

Lunch Items for Tuesday 08/30/2022 ($0.00)

Glades Lunch Items for Wednesday 08/31/2022 ($0.00)

Homework Lunch Items for Thursday 09/01/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Friday 09/02/2022 ($0.00)

Lesson Plans
Lunch Items for Monday 09/05/2022 ($0.00)

Attendance
Lunch Item Price Quantity Total
Bev: Apple juice | $1.80 |4 < | [$0.00 J
Behavior —
Bev: iced tea sweet | $3.00 1$0.00 |
Bev: iced tea UNsweet | $3.00 1$0.00 |
Medical ——
Bev: Lemonade DIET | $3.35 [$0.00 J

5. When finished making selections, scroll down to the bottom and click submit order. This
will redirect you to a payment screen.
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6. Once you click on Submit payment this screen will pop up:
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7. Click confirm and pay and it will take you to the payment screen. Click on the Green

v

Quantity may

Grand Total: $8.40

Lunch Items for Monday 09/05/2022 ($0.00)

Lunch Items for Tuesday 09/06/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Wednesday 09/07/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Thursday 09/08/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Friday 09/09/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Monday 09/12/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Tuesday 09/13/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Wednesday 09/14/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Thursday 09/15/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Friday 09/16/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Monday 09/19/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Tuesday 09/20/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Wednesday 09/21/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Thursday 09/22/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Friday 09/23/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Monday 09/26/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Tuesday 09/27/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Wednesday 09/28/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Thursday 09/29/2022 ($0.00)

Lunch Items for Friday 09/30/2022 ($0.00)

tems previou:

%@ Confirm Lunch Order

Student / Date Lunch Item Price Quantity Total
Ryan Ridge
08/29/2022
Bev: Milk Chocolate | $1.80 1 $1.80
Chicken sandwich: Original | $4.60 1 s4.
Callan Ridge
08/29/2022
Bev: Milk Chocolate | $1.80 1 $180

Chicken sandwich: Original | $4.80 1

button at the bottom that says Pay (amount) Now.

Order Total: $13.20



